
IJF Grand Slam Paris 2010
(FRA Paris, 6-7 February 2010) -63 kg

23 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

Results

1

84

18

19

8

43

10

32

2

84

14

22

7

45

11

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

UENO, Yoshie

ESPINOSA, Mariset

GWEND, Edwige

JPN

CUB

ITA

GERBI, Yarden

SILVA, Mariana

JOUNG, Da-Woon

ISR

BRA

KOR

EMDEN, Anicka

PESCHAUD, Caroline

DREXLER, Hilde

NED

FRA

AUT

KONG, Ja-Young

CLARK, Sarah

SHAMMAS, Karen

KOR

GBR

LIB

WILLEBOORDSE, Elisabeth

YUSUBOVA, Ramila

AGBEGNENOU, Clarisse

NED

AZE

FRA

AHRENS, Claudia

SEYE, Fary

GER

SEN

EMANE, Gevrise

VALLES, Angela

HASSAN, Aya

FRA

COL

EGY

PRUVOST, Marielle

SAIDI, Kahina

FILZMOSER, Sabrina

FRA

ALG

AUT

UENO, Yoshie

GWEND, Edwige

GERBI, Yarden

JOUNG, Da-Woon

EMDEN, Anicka

DREXLER, Hilde

KONG, Ja-Young

CLARK, Sarah

WILLEBOORDSE, Elisabeth

AGBEGNENOU, Clarisse

AHRENS, Claudia

SEYE, Fary

EMANE, Gevrise

HASSAN, Aya

PRUVOST, Marielle

FILZMOSER, Sabrina

100  / 000  [1:34]

011 s1 / 010 s2 [5:00]

001 s1 / 000 s2 [5:00]

101  / 000 s1 [1:03]

000  / 101  [1:53]

021  / 000 s3 [2:34]

100  / 000 s1 [1:23]

UENO, Yoshie

GERBI, Yarden

EMDEN, Anicka

KONG, Ja-Young

WILLEBOORDSE, Elisabeth

AHRENS, Claudia

EMANE, Gevrise

FILZMOSER, Sabrina

001 s1 / 000 s2 [2:28]

002 s2 / 001 s2 [2:30]

011 s1 / 000 s2 [5:00]

111 s1 / 000 sH [3:41]

100  / 000  [0:18]

101  / 000 s2 [2:46]

100  / 000  [0:14]

000  / 020 s1 [4:28]

UENO, Yoshie

EMDEN, Anicka

WILLEBOORDSE, Elisabeth

EMANE, Gevrise

010 s1 / 000 s3 [5:00]

110 s2 / 001 s1 [3:58]

010 s2 / 001  [5:00]

010 s2 / 001 s3 [5:00]

EMDEN, Anicka

EMANE, Gevrise

002 s2 / 003 s2 [2:36]

000  / 100  [0:20]

EMANE, Gevrise FRA
000 s1 / 100 s1 [1:15]
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EMANE, Gevrise

EMDEN, Anicka

UENO, Yoshie

WILLEBOORDSE, Elisabeth

GERBI, Yarden

KONG, Ja-Young

AHRENS, Claudia

FILZMOSER, Sabrina

FRA

NED

JPN

NED

ISR

KOR

GER

AUT


